A warm welcome to ZINZI

We have carefully prepared a delicious selection of dishes inspired by flavours from around
the world , using fresh produce sourced from local farmers and markets.

We are thrilled to have you with us.

While you wait , please enjoy a selection of Nibbles

NIBBLES 85

homemade breads , marinated peppers, olive tapenade, pea pesto, beetroot hummus



SMALL PLATE DISHES

ARANCINI deep fried spinach, walnut & cashew chevin risotto, mint chermoula, roasted beetroot
TEMPURA PRAWNS zaru soba noodle salad, citrus sweet & sour sauce, wasabi mayo
CHINESE PORK DUMPLINGS bbq pulled pork, spring onion, szechuan pepper sauce
JAMAICAN CHICKEN jerk marinated chicken wings, pineapple & chilli salsa

HONEY BAKED CAMEMBERT cranberry compote, roasted walnuts, green apple

THAI GREEN MUSSELS coconut & green curry cream, boa bun, sesame, tomato, chilli oil

CAMBODIAN FISHCAKES roasted salmon, tangy tamarind sauce, turmeric tahini cream
DUCK BITTERBALLEN roast duck, dutch apple pie puree, charred grape, oat crumble, mustard seed

PATAGONIAN CALAMARI battered calamari, mojo rojo & mojo verde sauce, cucumber shavings

GREEK LAMB CUTLETS cucumber tzatziki, crispy spiced chickpea

85 (VEGAN)
138

96

88

116

122

126
98

120

134



SALADS & VEGETARIAN

MEXICAN CORN SALAD 118

toasted corn, black beans, marinated peppers, tomato, cucumber, coriander, homemade queso fresco
cheese, roasted garlic cream, arugula, lime dressing

HAWAIIAN POKE BOWL 128 falafel
forbidden black rice, minted melon, wasabi coleslaw, lime dressed avo, cucumber, 184 prawns
sesame citrus dressing 198 salmon
PASTA SALTATA 138

cthiopian-italian tagliatelle pasta, rosc and roasted pepper harissa, green olives, crispy potato,
rocket, peppers, feta & mint

GAMBIAN PEANUT CASSEROLE 158

spiced peanut stew with sweet potato, pumpkin and black eyed beans, fragrant jollof rice,
toasted almonds



MAINS

PERUVIAN ROAST CHICKEN 178

marinated deboned chicken thigh, aji verde sauce, warm baby corn, pepper & quinoa salad

SOUTH INDIAN SEAFOOD CURRY 198

fragrant linefish, prawn & coconut curry, black lentil basmati rice, cucumber raita,

fresh sambals and poppadum

SZECHUAN PORK BELLY 224

braised, & glazed with szechuan pepper sauce, roasted pumpkin, S spice toasted pepper pumpkin seed,
kumquat pumpkin mochi stuffed with red beans, dried plum

THE ZINZI BURGER 192

homemade beef OR chicken burger, smoked black forest ham, sweet milk cheese, mustard green pesto

roasted peppers, black garlic aioli, truffle parmesan fries



MAINS

STEAK & CHIPS
choice of either 250g beef fillet OR 250g ribeye, rustic fries,

truffle mushroom sauce OR argentinian chimichurri

MOROCCAN LAMBRACK

moroccan spiced lamb cutlets, roasted garlic yoghurt, grilled vegetables,

mint chermoula, toasted almond

VIETNAMESE STICKY SALMON

caramelised norwegian salmon, cashew & coconut rice, forbidden black rice,

grilled lime, green vegetables

ADDITIONAL SIDES - selection of seasonal vegetables
truffle parmesan fries
zinzi garden salad

288

294

314

44
88
48



DESSERTS

DECADENT CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE 108

vegan cheesecake, strawberry compote, chocolate & raspberry sorbet

WHITE CHOCOLATE PANNA COTTA 98

liquid turkish delight centre, strawberry ice cream & meringue crumble

AN INSPIRED CANV AS 88

coconut & cardamom semifreddo, lime cake, lavender compote, rose geranium gel, mango & jasmine coulis

OM ALI 82

cgyptian bread pudding, orange blossom custard, cardamom coulis, dukkah ice cream

HONEY BAKED CAMEMBERT 116

cranberry compote, roasted walnuts, green apple

CHEESE TASTING PLATES 146

chevin goat cheese, watermelon & jalapeno salsa, balsamic & rose geranium reduction
german emmethal, roasted apple puree, green grape, mustard seed
indezi river “kwaito” cheese, biltong, jam, marinated peppers, rocket



meals

desserts

drinks

CHILDRENS MENU
KIDDIES BURGER

homemade beef burger, or chicken fillet, lettuce, tomato, cheese & fries

CHICKEN TENDERS

side of mayo & fries

MAC & CHEESE

macaroni pasta, bacon & cheddar cheese

KIDDIES PLAIN PASTA
butter & cheddar cheese on the side

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

homemade chocolate nut brownie, vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce

BERRY ETON MESS

strawberry ice cream, crisp meringue, berry coulis, vanilla cream, fresh berry

MILKSHAKE

vanilla / chocolate / strawberry

BOS ICE TEA

peach or lemon

NOMU HOT CHOCOLATE

78

68

58

18

18

58

32

38

58



don pedro

liqueur coffees

digestif
dessert wines

port

coffee

herbal tea

AFTERS

AMARULA blended with vanilla ice cream
FRANGELICO blended with vanilla ice cream
TIA MARIA blended with vanilla ice cream

AMARULA coffee topped with fresh cream
KAHLUA coffee topped with fresh cream
IRISH coffee topped with fresh cream

DALLA CIA husk spirit “grappa”
WELTEVREDE oupa se wyn “red muscadel”

WELTEVREDE ouma se wyn “muscat de frontignan”

KEERMONT f{leurfontein

ALLESVERLOREN

TEA & COFFEE

Artisan TRUTH Coffee
cappuccino

flat white

double espresso
americano

macchiato

rooibos, green tea, earl grey, mint, chamomile

S0
62
58

55
62
65

40
35
35
15

30
30
28
26
26

25



	Slide 1
	Slide 2:   SMALL PLATE DISHES  
	Slide 3
	Slide 4: MAINS
	Slide 5
	Slide 6:   DESSERTS   
	Slide 7:   CHILDRENS MENU  
	Slide 8

