#### A warm welcome to ZINZI

We have carefully prepared a delicious selection of dishes inspired by flavours from around the world, using fresh produce sourced from local farmers and markets.

We are thrilled to have you with us.

While you wait, please enjoy a selection of Nibbles

#### NIBBLES 85

homemade breads, marinated peppers, olive tapenade, pea pesto, beetroot hummus

# **SMALL PLATE DISHES**

ARANCINI deep fried spinach, walnut & cashew chevin risotto, mint chermoula, roasted beetroot	85 (VEGAN)
TEMPURA PRAWNS zaru soba noodle salad, citrus sweet & sour sauce, wasabi mayo	138
CHINESE PORK DUMPLINGS bbq pulled pork, spring onion, szechuan pepper sauce	96
JAMAICAN CHICKEN jerk marinated chicken wings, pineapple & chilli salsa	88
HONEY BAKED CAMEMBERT cranberry compote, roasted walnuts, green apple	116
THAI GREEN MUSSELS coconut & green curry cream, boa bun, sesame, tomato, chilli oil	122
CAMBODIAN FISHCAKES roasted salmon, tangy tamarind sauce, turmeric tahini cream	126
DUCK BITTERBALLEN roast duck, dutch apple pie puree, charred grape, oat crumble, mustard seed	98
PATAGONIAN CALAMARI battered calamari, mojo rojo & mojo verde sauce, cucumber shavings	120
GREEK LAMB CUTLETS cucumber tzatziki, crispy spiced chickpea	134

# SALADS & VEGETARIAN

MEXICAN CORN SALAD	118
toasted corn, black beans, marinated peppers, tomato, cucumber, coriander, homemade queso fresco cheese, roasted garlic cream, arugula, lime dressing	
HAWAIIAN POKE BOWL	128 falafel
forbidden black rice, minted melon, wasabi coleslaw, lime dressed avo, cucumber, sesame citrus dressing	184 prawns 198 salmon
PASTA SALTATA	138
ethiopian-italian tagliatelle pasta, rose and roasted pepper harissa, green olives, crispy potato, rocket, peppers, feta & mint	
GAMBIAN PEANUT CASSEROLE	158
spiced peanut stew with sweet potato, pumpkin and black eyed beans, fragrant jollof rice, toasted almonds	

# **MAINS**

PERUVIAN ROAST CHICKEN	178
marinated deboned chicken thigh, aji verde sauce, warm baby corn, pepper & quinoa salad	
SOUTH INDIAN SEAFOOD CURRY	198
fragrant linefish, prawn & coconut curry, black lentil basmati rice, cucumber raita, fresh sambals and poppadum	
SZECHUAN PORK BELLY	224
braised, & glazed with szechuan pepper sauce, roasted pumpkin, 5 spice toasted pepper pumpkin seed, kumquat pumpkin mochi stuffed with red beans, dried plum	
THE ZINZI BURGER	192
homemade beef OR chicken burger, smoked black forest ham, sweet milk cheese, mustard green pesto	
roasted peppers, black garlic aioli, truffle parmesan fries	

#### **MAINS**

STEAK & CHIPS		288
choice of either 250g beef fillet OR 250g rib	eye, rustic fries,	
truffle mushroom sauce OR argentinian chin	nichurri	
MOROCCAN LAMB RACK		294
moroccan spiced lamb cutlets, roasted garlic	yoghurt, grilled vegetables,	
mint chermoula, toasted almond		
VIETNAMESE STICKY SALMON		314
caramelised norwegian salmon, cashew & coc	onut rice, forbidden black rice,	
grilled lime, green vegetables		
ADDITIONAL SIDES -	selection of seasonal vegetables	44
	truffle parmesan fries	88
	zinzi garden salad	48

### **DESSERTS**

DECADENT CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE	108
vegan cheesecake, strawberry compote, chocolate & raspberry sorbet	
WHITE CHOCOLATE PANNA COTTA	98
liquid turkish delight centre, strawberry ice cream & meringue crumble	
AN INSPIRED CANVAS	88
coconut & cardamom semifreddo, lime cake, lavender compote, rose geranium gel, mango & jasmine coulis	
OM ALI	82
egyptian bread pudding, orange blossom custard, cardamom coulis, dukkah ice cream	
HONEY BAKED CAMEMBERT	116
cranberry compote, roasted walnuts, green apple	
CHEESE TASTING PLATES	146
chevin goat cheese, watermelon & jalapeno salsa, balsamic & rose geranium reduction	
german emmethal, roasted apple puree, green grape, mustard seed	
indezi river "kwaito" cheese, biltong, jam, marinated peppers, rocket	

### **CHILDRENS MENU**

meals	KIDDIES BURGER	<b>78</b>
	homemade beef burger, or chicken fillet, lettuce, tomato, cheese & fries	
	CHICKEN TENDERS	68
	side of mayo & fries	
	MAC & CHEESE	58
	macaroni pasta, bacon $oldsymbol{\epsilon}$ cheddar cheese	
	KIDDIES PLAIN PASTA	48
	butter & cheddar cheese on the side	
desserts	CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	48
	homemade chocolate nut brownie, vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce	
	BERRY ETON MESS	58
	strawberry ice cream, crisp meringue, berry coulis, vanilla cream, fresh berry	
drinks	MILKSHAKE	52
	vanilla / chocolate / strawberry	
	BOS ICE TEA  peach or lemon	38
	NOMU HOT CHOCOLATE	58

#### **AFTERS**

don pedro	AMARULA blended with vanilla ice cream	50
•	FRANGELICO blended with vanilla ice cream	62
	TIA MARIA blended with vanilla ice cream	58
liqueur coffees	AMARULA coffee topped with fresh cream	55
1	KAHLUA coffee topped with fresh cream	62
	IRISH coffee topped with fresh cream	65
digestif	DALLA CIA husk spirit "grappa"	40
dessert wines	WELTEVREDE oupa se wyn "red muscadel"	35
	WELTEVREDE ouma se wyn "muscat de frontignan"	35
	KEERMONT fleursontein	45
port	ALLESVERLOREN	
	TEA & COFFEE	
coffee	Artisan TRUTH Coffee	
	cappuccino	30
	flat white	30
	double espresso	28
	americano	26
	macchiato	26
herbal tea	rooibos, green tea, earl grey, mint, chamomile	25